

REGISTER NOW THROUGH APRIL 21ST MINIMUM TEAMS REQUIRED

FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL (803)533-6020 WWW.ORANGEBURGPARKS.COM





Saturday May 6, 2023

Festival of Roses Softball Tournament

Orangeburg Recreation Park - 224 Magnolia Village Parkway - Orangeburg

\$120 per team – 12 players max Deadline for entry is Friday, April 21, 2023.

Name & Phone	Team Member Rec	gistration	Gender	Shirt Size
Statement of Release:				
With full knowledge of the Recreation Program sponsored by the City of Orangeburg through its Parks and Recreation Department, we, the undersigned, by this agreement, release the City from any and all claims for any injuries received while the above named applicants are engaged in the above named activities. We do fully release the City and its Parks and Recreation Department, employees, coaches, and instructors from all claims arising while in the participation of these activities (including traveling to and from these activities). Please note: the City does not accept requests for a particular coach, team, etc. for carpooling or any other reasons. The City of Orangeburg will not provide transportation for regular season or post-season participation for the registrants. I understand that photos/videos of my child may be used for publicity purposed by the City of Orangeburg Parks and Recreation Department. The City of Orangeburg does not offer a voluntary insurance policy for participants. Parks and Recreation reserves the right to alter the advertised age groupings for leagues if registration in a particular age group is insufficient to form a league. The City of Orangeburg does not discriminate in the provision of services, programs, or activities based on race, color, religion, sex, national origin, age, marital status, disability, or any other arbitrary basis.				
Printed Team Captain Name:		Date:	_	
Signature:		Date:	_	
	Please make checks navable to the	e City of Orangeburg		

Please make checks payable to the City of Orangeburg 367 Green Street Orangeburg, SC 29115